NOBU COLD DISHES

IN/NEES

Toro Tartare with Caviar

REENSMMER =

Salmon or Yellowtail Tartare with Caviar

=XRIGHERRS MR T E

Yellowtail Jalapefio

HH RR S B =R

Tiradito
ME R 5

New Style Sashimi
HORRI =

Tuna Tataki with Tosazu

BREETSRSNSE T IEBEERT

Whitefish Sashimi Dry Miso
Sh=pilE= iVl

Salmon Tataki Karashi Sumiso

= R H AT R EH RS

Seafood Ceviche

BiFmEEIULE

Toro Tataki Jalapefio Salsa

BREETR RS REERIDD

Shima Aji Tosa Truffle Sauce
MBI T NEE)

Crispy Rice
with Spicy Tuna or Salmon or Yellowtail

390

298

250

250

248

240

250

220

188

350

250

220

ko AR AERRA = RHEHR

< BRI

Yellowtail Spicy Onion Tosazu

HEHSERTR T EEEHT

Octopus Wasabi Salsa
JUNE B L ZF 2050

Toro Tataki Wakame Mustard Miso
TR ESE AR B E R R KRIE

Tuna Tempura Roll
EXTRERXGEES

Sashimi Salad with Matsuhisa Dressing

=S8 AR B ) R B R T

Lobster Salad with Spicy Lemon Dressing

IRV EEERELT

Lobster and Nashi Pear Yuzu Dry Miso Salad
FER)D D H A SLEZ KNG

Crispy Shiitake Salad Goma Truffle
Me B AEE = b2

Field Greens with l\/Iatsuhisa Dressing

B R R

Vegetable Hand Roll with Sesame Sauce

SRIERTER S

Baby Spinach Salad Dry Miso
PEEyRE SN

Baby Spinach Salad Dry Miso
with Shrimp or Scallop or Lobster

SR LR IR
5 Fo ksl 17 2l s ik

250

190

400

250

280

330

320

165

145

125

175

280/330

Signature
SRRy Sz
1388

OMAKASE

MULTI-COURSE TASTING MENU
MRAGEREEER

Premium
S AR
1888

All prices are in Hong Kong dollars and are subject to 10% service charge.
Please advise our team of any particular dietary requirements.
SM—RBE / MEHTATRMES, FESNRMORBEE

NOBU HO

T
E
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Black Cod Miso
Emr R

Black Cod Butter Lettuce
JEEE B4 A S

Umami Chilean Seabass

B E TR R

Chilean Seabass Jalapefio

SRR RS

Scallop Aji Amarillo Aioli Shiso Salsa
M7 Bl =R EmEREF RS

Rock Shrimp Tempura
with Three Sauces

AIBRFEER =T

Umami Sawara

=g ER

King Crab Tempura Amazu Ponzu

L ERFZERCAHBE )T

Lobster Wasabi Pepper
B BEMRAC LU ZSAAMUT

Creamy Spicy Crab
BERTEREE

Whole Lobster with Creamy Uni Sauce

KRR RIBNE

Lobster with Pineapple Wakamomo
Ceviche Salsa

FERACE R =TV

380

240

360

360

348

250

360

435

450

340

550

300

Seafood Kakiage
Efpsyic

King Crab Leg with Shiso Salsa
7 T 2R Mo = 8= 2050

Kinmedai Kombu Jime Yuzu Soy

THEBEEMEHFE)

Wagyu Dumpling with Spicy Ponzu
BRIMAR T

Snow Crab lkura Chawanmushi
BRI

A5 Wagyu Yuzu Ponzu Butter
with Kizami Wasabi

AS MIAECiS B LLEEE

Nobu Style Wagyu Sliders - (2 pcs)
HKIRFEMERE - 2 7

Beef Tenderloin Toban Yaki

ERlAE v

Seafood Toban Yaki
sy ak iy

Wagyu Steak with Nobu Sauces
MA+RRFHRSEE

Lamb Chops Rosemary Miso

FH A FKIG

Umami Chicken

= R AE 2

250

450

380

280

250

480

280

360

330

880

360

320

JAPANESE WAGYU BEEF
GRADE - A5
HA A5 14
PER 75 GRAMS
755%
480
Choice of Preparations
EZEPIMEUE
New Style Tataki Toban Yaki | Steak Tacos Flambé
FORRIS | FEREEE Pt 5 =3 FEORMER K&

All prices are in Hong Kong dollars and are subject to 10% service charge.
Please advise our team of any particular dietary requirements.
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TEM%&RA %HU&Q NIGIRI & SASHIMI SUSHI M
K U 4 BTV B =5 oy RE =55
(PRICE (DQW?CF;DHECES) Edamame 7F§ZE 75 (DRC%DEER Hand Cut
Shrimp K 130 Spicy Edamame B T 80 Tuna LB 85 T%u;é% 125125
e Umami Chicken Wings Sk 22 220 Toro =18 120
Asparagus £ 8] 40 Bs BIEER Spicy Tuna 140 140
\ Tatami Iwashi YD&) & A 90 O-Toro JE4R 448 & 160 HRIKEIER
Avocado SR 40 Grilled Baby Corn with Yuzu Dry Mi 120
rilled baby Lorn witn fuzu Lry iviiso . Tuna & Asparagus 135 135
o W T8 SK il 57 IR 1 Yellowtail JHH £ 70 Lime &p%_kﬁgk
Shiitake Mushroom HAMEE 40 LlE A Ss=E
Salmon — Y £ 65 S
— ANAR almon 120 120
Sea Urchin with Shiso ;& JERC X &% 355 N O BEE%J\ /TA COS Ve
S2ORHE A Shima-Aji &8 90
Shojin — Vegetable Selection - (7 pcs) 190 (MINIMUM ORDER OF 2) Salmon & Avocado 145 145
MIRETIE - 7 1 (RRERMALE) Mackerel fi55% 70 = & LR
Tuna Dry Miso <18 fa fc 82 K15 90
_ Hirame [ EH & 70 Toro & Scallion 180 220
i};af%O\OdﬁsemC;lEn - (8 pcs) 355 Salmon Spicy Miso 3Rk = £ 80 Al & KE
Fdm SR - 8 . SN Freshwater Eel £ 95
Nori Caviar Avocado f -~ &4 /HR 120 Yellowtail & Jalapefio 130 130
Nori Uni Avocado SSHEA &R 140 King Crab 75 1 2& 85 HHFR & FRIR
Truffle Uni Sushi Nori A2 5 E=T] 180 Scallop M, 77 B 70 Scallop & Smelt Egg 160 160
MIZE & BT
Lobster Wasabi Cream or Ceviche 90 Shrimp 1B 70
BEMRT oK = BR S FI =R T P Fel & Cucumber 130 150
R 2 & S/
Japanese Wagyu — (6 pcs) HANF]4= 6 174 480 Botan Ebi 4t ik 95
California Roll 160 180
Octopus J\/T\E& 60 i
PLANT BASED .
SOUP %gﬁ% RICE s Squid 164% 60 Shrimp Tempura 120 150
/ I v TN
.. SN Salmon Egg — W 75
; N=! Shiitake Mushroom Salad S 160
Miso Soup BRI = 60 HAREDE Soft Shell Crab Roll 160
Tomato Ceviche ZEnmE3ET\ /D2 180 Smelt Egg M 65 REXNRLES
Mushroom Soup EE 4% 5 75 | L
Courgette Tataki Ponzu E)EF ARSIl 150 Sea Urchin ;&g 170 ﬂgusefpéi?l 180
Spicy Seafood Soup &FER G EF 5 115 Nasu Miso 13 7 B 5k [ 135 N HERE5E
Tamago JiE 5 4 Sal Ski 120 140
. N almon Skin
Inaniwa Soba & 5 2550 135 Mushroom Toban Yaki E= 4% [t J2= 170 =
MESEIE Japanese Wagyu H A&AF]4- 115 W =X Fa k2
Roasted Cauliflower Jalapefio 150
Steamed Rice H &R 55 VMR SIS A B = R %ageci:rab Hand Roll 170
o 8
I§£@+§a|§d wgb Gggw\a Dressing 140 SUSHI| SELECTION -
eV EICZ S SO B Unagi Foie Gras & Avocado 228
SV GE 6 3
Crispy Tofu Avocado 140 Sushi Cup Selection - (10 pcs) 480 RIIRRAIEIT & AR
i5 2 /S BC LR R gl Sl P
=oMPHER - 10 7 Vegetable 115
Broccolini Ga%i;;hiso JSkglsa 170 Sushi Select: 14 pes) <00 HIRIASE S
il SR el FESEN SIS ushi celection = {14 pes
TREDIPEE - 14 1
Rock Tofu Tempura with Three Sauces 190
O ERIEZER — Bt Sashimi Selection - (12 pcs) 500

RISHEE - 12 14



DESSERTS
& mm

Bento Box 145
KE DO KERFCAE R B RE

Dark Chocolate Fondant with Green Tea Ice Cream

Nobu Mango Cheesecake 145

FETRTLERERASMESEE
Mango Cheesecake with Thai Green Curry Sorbet

Coffee Whisky Cappuccino 145
IMBER £ SOEARECEMEMBE, MR |, S8R, BlTEK
Coffee Creme Brulée, Coffee Crumble, Vanilla Ice Cream

and Whisky Foam

Watermelon Lychee Kakigori 145
PO\ sr i B KECHr S PRI, g |, A SRR |, i B hE , SReFigiR
Watermelon Lime Shaved Ice, Fresh Watermelon, Mochi,

Lychee Jelly, Lychee Sorbet and Shiso Syrup

DLUhAﬁNINE
STl

The Hachi Umeshu 100
J\ 1878

Cask matured collaboration with sweet potato shochu,

a hint of smoked almonds

Hokusetsu Umeshu 120
1E 7L 27 LEH

Bright structure with 100% young plum, rice shochu and oak barrel

All prices are in Hong Kong dollars and are subject to 10% service charge.
Please advise our team of any particular dietary requirements.
SI—RHBE / MEHTARYEE, FENEMORBEE

DESSERTS
& mm

Homemade Mochi 150
B X fiiE

Assorted Cremeux, Almond Coconut Base, Wrapped in Soft Rice Dough

Chocolate Pumpkin Cake 145
Ko NENEREAEINERE

Pumpkin Cremeux, Cocoa Crumble, Pumpkin Ice Cream

Kumaquat Sakekasu Flan with Myrica Sorbet 145
BAENERERREHGEERER S EAME , #HEHE , kS

White Chocolate Vanilla Cream, Kumquat Orange Compote,
Sakekasu Flan,Candied Kumquat, Myrica Sorbet

Selection of Ice Cream and Sorbet 45

(B
Homemade Ice Cream and Fresh Fruit Sorbet

Seasonal Exotic Fruit Selection 175

SR ERAR

Assorted Fresh Fruits

SWEET DIGESTIF
BB

Fukuju Next French Oak Junmai Ginjo 180
BE ARGE R

Aged sake with notes of dried apricot and raisins

Easy Espresso Martini 180
IMBESXE

Cold Brew Coffee, Baileys Irish Cream Original, Espresso

All prices are in Hong Kong dollars and are subject to 10% service charge.
Please advise our team of any particular dietary requirements.
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